
2025-2026 CONFIRMATION SCHEDULE

SUNDAYS
8:45-9:45AM, MPLS CAMPUS
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WEDNESDAYS 
7-8PM, MPLS & WEST CAMPUSES
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If you have any questions about Confirmation at the Mpls Campus, please contact  
Angie St. Dennis, Coordinator of Confirmation at angelas@mtolivet.org or 612.767.2244. 

For questions about confirmation at the West Campus, please contact Kate Campion, 
Coordinator of Middle School Youth at kcampion@mtolivet.org or 952.767.1581.

7TH GRADE FAMILY REMINDERS 8TH GRADE FAMILY REMINDERS
Orientation

Wednesday, September 10, 7-8pm, Mpls
Wednesday, September 17, 7-8pm, West 

We ask that parent(s) and student attend together.

7th Grade Retreat at the Conference & Retreat 
Center

Friday, January 16 through Saturday, January 17
Friday, February 6 through Saturday, February 7

All 7th grade Confirmation students are encouraged to 
attend one of these two retreats. Registration information 

will be available in December.

Confirmation Portrait Pictures
Wednesday, February 4, 2026, 5-7pm, Mpls and West
Wednesday, February 11, 2026, 5-7pm, Mpls and West 
All 8th graders must attend one of the these picture dates.

New to Confirmation at Mount Olivet
Wednesday, September 10, 7-8pm, Mpls
Wednesday, September 17, 7-8pm, West 

If your 8th grader is new to Confirmation at Mount Olivet 
we encourage your family to attend the Confirmation 

Orientation.

8th Grade Parking Lot Party
Wednesday, April 29, 6-7pm, Mpls and West

Ash Wednesday Youth-Led Worship Service
Wednesday, February 18, 2026, 7pm, Mpls and West Campuses

All Confirmation students and parent(s) are asked to attend the Ash Wednesday Youth-Led Worship Service.


